Page 8

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Ciub

VICE-PRESIDENTS 5000

FORBURY PARK
25 MAY 1996

Men
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Brian Watkins
Peter Braams
John Egan
Grant Dowland
Ken Fahey
John McDonald
Andy Home
Russell George
Kevin Gough
10 Phil Coakes

11 Evan Jones

12 David Peacock
13 lan McDonald
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Women

1 Maria Sleeman
2 Roz Dowland

3 Jill Alexander

4  Karen Rowley

5  Shelley Graham
7 Carol Foote

8 Roanna Porter

Time (mins)
22.48
21.04
22.36
22.12
20.57
23.54
18.37
18.29
22.19
19.46
23.51
20.02
20.19

Time (mins)
20.37
21.01
21.31
21.39
20.00
21.53
20.28

Time for a teamn talk at Wesleydale before the
action begins:

RESULTS

BARNES CROSS COUNTRY RACES
DUNEDIN RUGBY FOOTBALL
CLUB GROUNDS
Monday 3 June 1996

Men
Place Time Time
(mins) Place
5 Russell George 20.56 39
20 lan Paulin 18.38 28
47 Paul Pearce 22.57 58
51 Ken Fahey 23103 B8
515) lan McDonald 21.55 49
59 Grant Dowland 24.25 64
61 John Sidon 22.32°55
63 David Peacock 22,12 88
66 Andy Horne 20.14 29
Women
3] Maria Sleeman 17.32 8
20 Kath McDonazald 21.58 28
L 21 Roz Dowland 17.38 11

KING OF THE MOUNTAIN
WHARE FLAT
Sunday 9 June 1996
26 Carol Foote 15r35.15

. (overall placing)

NIK

Unisex Hair Design

Loraine Blackwood
supporting Caversham Harriers for 96/97
*229 Middleton Road, Corstorphine *
*Telephone 487 6699~
try us for that “racing haircut”




